City of Crossville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-0104 Version: 1 Name: Public Building Authority

Type: Appointment Status: Passed

File created: 3/29/2023 In control: City Council

On agenda: 4/11/2023 Final action: 4/11/2023

Title: Public Building Authority

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/11/2023	1	City Council	approved	Pass
4/4/2023	1	Work Session	recommended for approval	

Public Building Authority

SUMMARY: At the last meeting of the City Council, reinstatement of the Public Building Authority was approved and they will discuss potential appointments. Members that served previously are:

Thomas E. Looney Lillian Fox Joe M. Looney Cosby Stone Johnny Wayne Presley Kirk Tollett

Dean Bennett also served, but is now deceased.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: